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March 9th - March 13th 
 

Reminders: 

Don’t forget to download the copy of the 
Teacher-Student Relationship Survey and 
have your students take it no later than 

March 6th. If you need help downloading 
please let me know. 

 

Don’t forget to respond to Angi Thomas’s 
questionnaire about Behaviors. You 

received a link in your e-mail. 

 

Tacos will be provided by Aldersgate 
Methodist Church on March 2nd. Mark your 

calendar. 

 

Faculty Meeting Agenda for 2/28/2020 

Instructional Rounds Findings 
 

 

 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 

Monday, February 24, 2020 

• Faculty Meeting @ 3:30 pm in the LRC 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020  

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 

• No events 

Thursday, February 27, 2020  

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, February 28, 2020  

• Attendance Incentives 

• Graduation hall walk @ 3:15 pm  

 

NEXT WEEK 
Monday, March 2, 2020 

• Tacos will be provided for faculty & staff 
from Aldersgate Methodist Church 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020  

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

• Foundations Team Meeting @ 3:30 in the 
LRC 

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 

• District visitors @ 10:00 am 

Thursday, March 5, 2020  

• Principal Institute @ One AISD all day 

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, March 6, 2020  

• Attendance Incentives 
 

 

Ram Gram 
February 24-28, 2020 


